MOM200A
微欧表
结构紧凑坚固
易于使用
200 A输出电流
产品描述
MOM200A
微欧表

技术咨询和询价：010-68940148
MOM200A
订购信息
Item Art. No.
MOM200A
Incl. Cable set GA-02053,
Ground cable GA-00200,
Transport case GD-00010
115 V Mains voltage BD-11190
230 V Mains voltage BD-12390
Optional
Cable set 10 m
2 x 10 m (33 ft), 35 mm2 (current cables).
2 x 10 m (33 ft), 2.5 mm2 (sensing cables)
Weight: 9 kg (19.8 lbs) GA-03103
Cable set 15 m
2 x 15 m (49 ft), 50 mm2 (current cables).
2 x 15 m (49 ft), 2.5 mm2 (sensing cables)
Weight: 18.6 kg (40.9 lbs) GA-05153
Calibration shunt
200 A/20 mV BD-90022
MOM200A 规格
在额定电压、+25°C的环境下规格的各项指标有效，